DECCAN COLLEGE OF INTERIOR DESIGN, KOLHAPUR



Call us- (0231) 2666814, 2663814 Mobile- 7588595797 Write to us at - deccankop1@yahoo.com Visit us - www.deccaninstitute.org

Exhibition 2016-17

(Rachana Bhadray)





Deccan Institute of Technology's DECCAN COLLEGE OF INTERIOR DESIGN

(Affiliated to Shivaji University, Kolhapur & approved by Gov. of Maharashtra since-2006)





Report Writing

Name – Rachana Bhadray – 2016-17

Duration – 11,12,13 Feb 2017

Time – 10.00 AM onwards.

Location – Shahu Smarak Bhawan, Dasara Chowk, Kolhapur.

Chief Guest – Ar. Navin Lad.

OBJECTIVES –

Anuual exihibition "Rachana Bhadray – 2017-18" is Well planned organized event on 11,12 & 13 th Feb 2017 at Shahu Smarak Bhavan. Our Chief guest Renowned Ar. Navin Lad Sir share his College experience & he is happy while seen the student academic work. They should appreciate the students for their work. Students also experienced to explained there work to Professionals. The Exhibition coordinator Ar. Seema Malani & Id. Asmita Patil Madam has planned very well supported & guild the students each and every point.





Deccan Institute of Technology's **DECCAN COLLEGE OF INTERIOR DESIGN**

(Affiliated to Shivaji University, Kolhapur & approved by Gov. of Maharashtra since-2006)

Photographs







Deccan Institute of Technology's **DECCAN COLLEGE OF INTERIOR DESIGN**

(Affiliated to Shivaji University, Kolhapur & approved by Gov. of Maharashtra since-2006)







Deccan Institute of Technology's **DECCAN COLLEGE OF INTERIOR DESIGN**

(Affiliated to Shivaji University, Kolhapur & approved by Gov. of Maharashtra since-2006)



